Renault CAPTUR

Quick Links

KIA CAPTUR PRICES ON 2024.05.07

GRADE

evolution
evolution
techno
techno
techno
techno

esprit Alpine

Model price disclaimer

End Item Code
End Item Code

CP1-EV100GI

CPI1-EV90G

CPI-TEIO0GI

CPI1-TEI60MAG

CPI1-TEI45HEV

CP1-TEQOG

CPI1-EAI45HEV

*module_dpackage|pdf_price_disclaimer*

BODY

SuUv

SuUv

SuUv

SuUVv

SuUVv

SuUv

SuUv

ENGINE

TCe 100 LPG FWD
TCe 90 FWD
TCe 100 LPG FWD
mild hybrid 160 EDC FWD
E-Tech full hybrid 145 hp FWD
TCe 90 FWD

E-Tech full hybrid 145 hp FWD

Fuel type

Petrol /LPG
Gasoline
Petrol /LPG
mild hybrid
full hybrid
Gasoline

full hybrid

Gearbox

Manual

Manual

Manual

Automatic

Automatic

Manual

Automatic

PRICE (EUR+VAT)
euro

19790
18990
21790
25290
27990
21090

30990



Renault CAPTUR

Technical Specification

ENGINE

engine type

No. of Valves

maximum torque Nm CEE
fuel type

No. of cylinders

emission control standard
induction capacity (cm3)
PERFORMANCE
acceleration 0-100 km/h (s)
maximum speed (km/h)
DRIVETRAIN

wheels drive

BRAKING

rear discs (diameter mm)
front discs (diameter mm)
WEIGHTS

kerb weight (excluding driver) (kg)

maximum towing weight unbraked - driver only (kg)

maximum towing weight braked - driver only (kg)

gross vehicle weight (kg)
TRANSMISSION
number of forward gears

gearbox type

TCE 100 LPG FWD
LPG
12
170 at 2000-3500
petrol + LPG
3
Euro 6
999
TCE 100 LPG FWD
13
173
TCE 100 LPG FWD
FWD
TCE 100 LPG FWD
drum brakes 9"
vented discs 280x24 mm
TCE 100 LPG FWD
1279
675
1200
1775
TCE 100 LPG FWD
6

manual

MILD HYBRID 160 EDC FWD
mild hybrid
16
270 at1800-3750
petrol
4
Euro 6
1333
MILD HYBRID 160 EDC FWD
8.5
180
MILD HYBRID 160 EDC FWD
FWD
MILD HYBRID 160 EDC FWD
drum brakes 9"
vented discs 280x24 mm
MILD HYBRID 160 EDC FWD
1298
685
1200
1830
MILD HYBRID 160 EDC FWD
7

automatic

E-TECH FULL HYBRID 145 HP FWD
full hybrid
16
250
petrol
4
Euro 6
1598
E-TECH FULL HYBRID 145 HP FWD
10.6
170
E-TECH FULL HYBRID 145 HP FWD
FWD
E-TECH FULL HYBRID 145 HP FWD
drum brakes 9"
vented discs 280x24 mm
E-TECH FULL HYBRID 145 HP FWD
1370
720
750
1900
E-TECH FULL HYBRID 145 HP FWD
14 (in all driving modes)

automatic

TCE90 FWD
petrol
12
160 at 2100-3750
petrol
3
Euro 6
999
TCE90 FWD
14,3
168
TCE90 FWD
FWD
TCE90 FWD
drum brakes 9"
vented discs 280x24 mm
TCE90 FWD
1218
645
1200
1730
TCE90 FWD
6

manual



Renault CAPTUR

Technical Specification

CONFIGURATEUR

engine type

BODY TYPE

body type classification

no. of Doors

DIMENSIONS (MM)

height with opened tailgate
overall width (including door mirrors)
ground clearance
overalllength

overall width

overall height

wheelbase

VOLUME (DM?)

fuel tank (litres)

minimum load volume (dm3)

maximum load volume (dm3)

FUEL CONSUMPTION AND CO2 EMISSIONS
fuel consumption, WLTP combined cycle (I/100 km)

CO2 emissions, WLTP combined cycle (g/km)

TECHNICAL TYPE

No. of seats

TCE 100 LPG FWD
TCe100LPG
TCE 100 LPG FWD
SuV
5
TCE 100 LPG FWD
2044
2004
169
4239
1797
1575
2639
TCE 100 LPG FWD
48+40 (LPG)
536 (440 for HEV)
1275 (1149 for HEV)
TCE 100 LPG FWD
6,1(7,7LPG)
137-138 (120-121 LPG)
TCE 100 LPG FWD
5

MILD HYBRID 160 EDC FWD
mild hybrid 160 EDC
MILD HYBRID 160 EDC FWD
Suv
5
MILD HYBRID 160 EDC FWD
2044
2004
169
4239
1797
1575
2639
MILD HYBRID 160 EDC FWD
48
536 (440 for HEV)

1275 (1149 for HEV)
MILD HYBRID 160 EDC FWD
5,9
132-134
MILD HYBRID 160 EDC FWD

5

E-TECH FULL HYBRID 145 HP FWD
E-Tech full hybrid 145 hp
E-TECH FULL HYBRID 145 HP FWD
SuUVv
5
E-TECH FULL HYBRID 145 HP FWD
2044
2004
169
4239
1797
1575
2639
E-TECH FULL HYBRID 145 HP FWD
48
536 (440 for HEV)

1275 (1149 for HEV)
E-TECH FULL HYBRID 145 HP FWD
4,6-4,7
105-106
E-TECH FULL HYBRID 145 HP FWD

5

TCE90 FWD
TCe 90
TCE90 FWD
SuV
5
TCE90 FWD
2044
2004
169
4239
1797
1575
2639
TCE90 FWD
48
536 (440 for HEV)
1275 (1149 for HEV)
TCE90 FWD
5,9
132-133
TCE90 FWD
5



Renault CAPTUR

Technical Specification

E-TECH TCE 100 LPG FWD
battery capacity -

nominal voltage -

MILD HYBRID 160 EDC FWD
0,13kWh
12V

E-TECH FULL HYBRID 145 HP FWD
1,2kWh

230V

TCE90 FWD



Renault CAPTUR

Grades

COLORS

etoile black

cassiopeia grey

rafale grey

flamme red

pearl white

iron blue

cassiopeia grey + etoile black
flamme red + etoile black
white pearl + etoile black
iron blue + etoile black
white pearl + highland grey
cassiopeia grey + highland grey
etoile black + highland grey
iron blue + highland grey
rafale grey + etoile black
cassiopeia grey + pearl grey
etoile black + pearl grey
rafale grey + pearl grey
white pearl + pearl grey
rafale grey + highland grey

INTERIOR

textile upholstery with stitchings

textile upholstery with eco-leather elements

eco-leather upholstery

CODE
GNE
KNG
KQJ
NNP
ONC
ROH
XNK
XPA
XUl
YNM
YNU
YNV
YNW
YPB
YWU
YYK
YYL
YYN
YYP
YYR

CODE

DRAP21

DRAP22

SIMIO1

EVOLUTION
500€
500€
500 €

0€
650 €
650€
580 €

0€
650 €
650€
650 €
580 €
580 €
650 €
580 €
580 €
580 €
580 €
650 €
580 €

EVOLUTION

TECHNO

500 €

500 €

500€

o€

650€

650 €

580 €

0€

650 €

650€

650 €

580 €

580 €

650 €

580 €

580 €

580 €

580 €

650 €

580 €

TECHNO

ESPRIT ALPINE

500 €

500 €

500 €

0€

650€

650€

580 €

0€

650 €

650€

650€

580 €

580 €

650 €

580 €

580 €

ESPRIT ALPINE



Renault CAPTUR

Grades

MULTIMEDIA

10,25" digital, colour display with clocks and indicators

openRlink10,4" syst. with navigation, DAB radio, Arkamys Classic, 6 speakers, 2xUSB-C, 1x 12V
standard map of Eastern Europe

7" digital, colour display with clocks and indicators

openRink10,4" syst. with radio, Arkamys Classic, 6 speakers, 2xUSB-C, 1x 12V

dashboard in Estonian

dashboardin Latvian

dashboard in Lithuanian

connectivity function

packinfotainment10,4" (10,25" digital, colour display with clocks and indicators; openR link 10,4" syst. with navigation, DAB radio,
Arkamys Classic, 6 speakers, 2xUSB-C, 1x 12V; standard map of Eastern Europe; rear/front/side parking sensors)

openRink10,4" syst. with navigation, DAB radio, Harman Kardon, 9 speakers, 2xUSB-C, 1x 12V
MULTI-SENSE system

packinfotainment Harman Kardon 10,4" (10,25" digital, colour display with clocks and indicators; standard map of Eastern
Europe; openR1link 10,4" syst. with navigation, DAB radio, Harman Kardon, 9 speakers, 2xUSB-C, 1x 12V; rear/front/side parking
sensors)

pack parking 360 + navigation (10,25" digital, colour display with clocks and indicators; standard map of Eastern Europe; openR
link10,4" syst. with navigation, DAB radio, Harman Kardon, 9 speakers, 2xUSB-C, 1x 12V; 360° camera; rear/front/side parking
sensors + hands free parking system (HFP))

pack parking 360 + navigation Harman Kardon (10,25" digital, colour display with clocks and indicators; openR link 10,4" syst.
with navigation, DAB radio, Arkamys Classic, 6 speakers, 2xUSB-C, 1x 12V; standard map of Eastern Europe; 360° camera;
rear/front/side parking sensors + hands free parking system (HFP))

SAFETY & DRIVING
rear/front/side parking sensors
safe distance warning

active emergency braking system (AEBS) with pedestr. & cycl. detect, and left turn assist

CODE

METO05

NA493

MAPSTD

METO4

RA483

ESTO1

LVAOI1

LTUO1

AIVCT

PCJO6

NA494

MLEXP1

PCKOC

PCV38

PCV78

CODE

ITP15

DWGEO1

AEBA4

EVOLUTION

0€
0€

0€

830€

EVOLUTION

TECHNO ESPRIT ALPINE
P ([ ]
P [ ]
P [ J
Y -
Y -
o€ 0€
0€ 0€
0€ 0€
[ [ J
830€ -
700€
® [ ]
1280 € -
© -
') -
TECHNO ESPRIT ALPINE
P ([ ]
® [ ]
{ [ ]



Renault CAPTUR

Grades

SAFETY & DRIVING

ISOFIX system

ECO mode

hill start assist

driver drowsiness and attention warning system (DDAW)
emergency line keep assistant (ELKA)

rear parking sensors

factory speed limiting up to 180 km/h

rear-view camera

e-Call

over speed prevention, traffic sign recognition and intelligent speed assistant (OSP/TSR/ISA)
ABS system

emergency brake assist

driver and passenger front airbags

deactivation switch for front passenger airbags
curtain airbags

signalling of non-fasten seatbelts

My Safety Switch

cruise control and speed limiter

preparation for installation of an alcohol lock
360° camera

blind spot warning system (BSW)

safe exit warning function (OSE)

rear cross traffic alert

electronic parking brake with Auto-Hold function

CODE
ISOFIX
ECOMOD
ESPHSA
DDAWA
LKAO5
ITPKO
FSL10
RRCAM
RCALL
SMIS2
ABS
AFURGE
AIRBA2
AIRBDE

ABLAVI/
AIRBKU

ALOUCS
ADISC
ACCLM
PRAIS
AVCAM
BSDO2
OSEWA
RCTAO

FPAS2

EVOLUTION

TECHNO

[
P/450 €

P

P
P
[ J

ESPRIT ALPINE

o

® v v U



Renault CAPTUR

Grades

SAFETY & DRIVING

pack safety (blind spot warning system (BSW); safe exit warning function (OSE); rear cross traffic alert)
rear/front/side parking sensors + hands free parking system (HFP)

intelligent adaptive cruise control (i-ACC) for mild hybrid EDC

Easy Pilot - highway & traffic jam companion

adaptive cruise control (ACC)

sailing stop function

packdriving (flying central console; adaptive cruise control (ACC))

pack driving&safety (blind spot warning system (BSW); safe exit warning function (OSE); rear cross traffic alert; Easy Pilot -
highway & traffic jam companion)

intelligent adaptive cruise control (i-ACC) for E-Tech full hybrid
pack parking 360 (360° camera; rear/front/side parking sensors + hands free parking system (HFP))
VISIBILITY & LIGHTNING

dusk and rain sensor

dusk sensor

license plate lighting

full LED pure vision headlights

2 front reading lights (bulb)

rear view mirror with 2 day/night positions

LED daytime running lights

full LED pure vision headlights and rear LED lights

2 front reading lights (LED)

lightningin sunvisors
electrochromatic rear view mirror

frameless electrochromatic rear view mirror

CODE
PCV32
ITP17
WADRO
ADROO
ACCO02
HI1EVB

PCJO8

PKEXEC

SADCO
PCJOA
CODE
ALEVA
ALAEVM
FSTPO
FEUAR2
ECLHB3
RETRJN
FDIU2
FEUAR3
ECLHB4
ECLHB5

RETRCR/
LUCHR

RETIN2

EVOLUTION

EVOLUTION

hJ

TECHNO

()

e & & & & &

S

©

TECHNO

ESPRIT ALPINE

510 €

0€
640 €
ESPRIT ALPINE



Renault CAPTUR

Grades

EXTERIOR DESIGN & WHEELS

17" alloy wheels

door mirrors in glossy black or roof colour
17" alloy wheels, ediris design

door handles in body colour
tire repair kit

roof rails
17" Flexwheel, nymphea design

door mirrors with electric adjustment
door mirrors in grainy black

17" Flexwheel rims
one tone body
shark antenna
two tone body
all-seasontires

18" alloy wheels

opening glass sunroof

door mirrors with electric adjustment and el.folding, temperature sensor and heating

18" alloy wheels, techno black design
temporary spare wheel

extended grip system

pack extended grip (all-season tires; extended grip system)

CODE
RALU17/AL17
REPNTC
RDIF12
PGPRT2

KTGREP/
OPONKA

BARLON/RELI
RDIFO2
RETO3/LUST3

RENTC/
LUNKOL

RTOL17
1TON
ANTEN2
2TON
PNEUTT
RALU18/ALI8

TOPAN/
DAPAN

RETO4
RDIF30
RSGALT
ESPGRL

PK85PA

EVOLUTION

390€

0€

80€

TECHNO

0€

[
®
390€
P/390€

890 €

e & & 0 o

ESPRIT ALPINE

0€

'0008

o

890€



Renault CAPTUR

Grades

EXTERIOR DESIGN & WHEELS

exterior esprit Alpine elements

19" alloy wheels

19" alloy wheels, elixir design

pack extended grip (all-season tires; 18" alloy wheels; extended grip system; 18" alloy wheels, techno black design)
pack spare wheel

INTERIOR DESIGN & COMFORT

automatic air-conditioning

headrests for the rear seat

manual air-conditioning

heated front seats

wireless inductive smartphone charging

driver's seat with manual 6-way adjustment, passenger's seat with manual 4-way adjustment

foldable key
eco-leather steering wheel

sliding rear bench in1/3-2/3 arrangement
tinted rear windows

central locking

sliding armrest, central console with storage, air vents for 2nd row and USB sockets
electric front windows with impulse switch

charcoal pollen filter

electric rear windows with impulse switch

non-heated windshield

CODE
PRALLE
RALU19/ALI9
RDIF33
PClJi6
PCK86
CODE
CA02/KLIRE2
ATARO3
CAO03

SGACHA/
FTKOG

REACTI

SGAVO1/
FTRER1

SOPCIC
VLMOUI
SGARO2

VSTLAR/
SZPRBT

CPE/ZAMCE
CSRGAC
LVAVIP
FIPOU2
LVAREI

PBNCH/
NOGSZP

EVOLUTION

©
EVOLUTION

)

[ J

[ J

260€

80€

200€

TECHNO

TECHNO

ESPRIT ALPINE
([ ]
[ ]
[ J
390€
ESPRIT ALPINE
[ ]
[ J

10



Renault CAPTUR

Grades

INTERIOR DESIGN & COMFORT

pack Comfort (automatic air-conditioning; dusk and rain sensor)
leather steering wheel

heated steering wheel

removable boot floor

passenger's seat with manual 6-way adjustment

Renault Hands Free card

pack winter (heated front seats; heated steering wheel)

flying central console

driver's seat with electric 6-way adjustment; passenger's seat with manual 6-way adjustment

heated windshield

interior esprit Alpine elements

pack winter premium (heated front seats; driver's seat with electric 6-way adjustment; passenger's seat with manual 6-way
adjustment; heated windshield)

CODE
PKJB53
VLCUIR
VOLCHA
RANCFI1

SGAVO02/
FTRER2

SOPO0O3C/
KARTA3

PCV94
CSRFLY

SGAV04/
FTRER4

PBCH/
OGRZSP

PRALLI

PK85G2

EVOLUTION

470 €

TECHNO

80€

320€

ESPRIT ALPINE

700€

n
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